
ZW7710, ZW7710A
Police LED Flashlight

Application

It is widely used in the public security department, railway, military, police, 
transportation, civil aviation, inspection and customs preventive officer etc.

The flashlight has a special attack head design. It is perfect for security defence. It is also 
anti skidding. 

It uses CREE LED light source ,with long life span. It is high efficiency and environment 
friendly.

The flashlight have three modes as high/low/ strobe. The user feel free to transfer 
between these modes.

The flashlight is well sealed, water proof to 1 meter. Its high strength aluminium alloy 
housing makes the flashlight resist to harsh impact. 

Recharging and discharging are controlled by intelligent chip, safe and efficient, with 
various protection.

ZW7710 equipped with two chargers, AC220V charger and 12V car charger 

Generally, ZW7710A don't have 12V car charger, We can provide 12V car charger for 
ZW7710A as customers' requirement. 

Drawing of dimension (Dimensions in mm)

φ
35

.8
m

m

150mm

Switch

Charge terminal

6

190

3

2.2

φ35×150

ZW7710

3.7

Ah

m

Times ≈1,000

g

Unit

VDC

W

lm

h

h

mm

≥248

h 100,000

10h

lm

≥95

≥3

200

6

190

1

2.2

φ35×150

ZW7710A

3.7

≈1,000

≥110

100,000

19

≥70

≥9

120

Specification 

Rated voltage

Rated power

Rated capacity

Light Output (High)

Light Output (Low)

Runtime (High)

Runtime (Low)

Recharging Time

Effective Beam Range

Service Life

Battery Recharge Cycle

Diension

 Net weight

Main specification

Charging Voltage VAC 100-240 100-240

Characteristics

IP67

+50°C

-20°C

LED

Side switch

Attacker

Package

LED light source(CREE)

Recharge hole

Charger

Av. Ho Chi Min nº 1960 | Maputo - Mozambique
(+258) 82 5935791 – (+258) 82 7340017 – (+258) 84 0489712
mpequipamentos@gmail.com | www.mpequipamentos.co.mz

NUIT: 400385157


	页 2

