# ZW7710, ZW7710A Police LED Flashlight



## **LED**

















Side switch







Attacker



Charger



**Package** 

# Application

It is widely used in the public security department, railway, military, police, transportation, civil aviation, inspection and customs preventive officer etc.

#### Characteristics

- The flashlight has a special attack head design. It is perfect for security defence. It is also anti skidding.
- It uses CREE LED light source ,with long life span. It is high efficiency and environment friendly.
- The flashlight have three modes as high/low/ strobe. The user feel free to transfer between these modes.
- The flashlight is well sealed, water proof to 1 meter. Its high strength aluminium alloy housing makes the flashlight resist to harsh impact.
- Recharging and discharging are controlled by intelligent chip, safe and efficient, with various protection.
- ZW7710 equipped with two chargers, AC220V charger and 12V car charger
- Generally, ZW7710A don't have 12V car charger, We can provide 12V car charger for ZW7710A as customers' requirement.

#### Main specification

Unit	ZW7710	ZW7710A
VDC	3.7	3.7
VAC	100-240	100-240
W	3	1
Ah	2.2	2.2
lm	≥248	≥110
lm	≥95	≥70
h	≥3	≥9
h	10	19
h	6	6
m	200	120
h	100,000	100,000
Times	≈1,000	≈1,000
mm	ф 35×150	ф 35×150
g	190	190
	VDC VAC W Ah Im Im h h Times mm	VDC       3.7         VAC       100-240         W       3         Ah       2.2         Im       ≥248         Im       ≥95         h       ≥3         h       10         h       6         m       200         h       100,000         Times       ≈1,000         mm       φ35×150

## Drawing of dimension (Dimensions in mm)





